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BOXING GLOVE 

Boxing Gloves
EBG-5501

Boxing Gloves
EBG-5502

01

02

01

02

Material : Cowhide Leather
Size : 8oz, 10oz, 12oz, 14oz, 16oz
Colours : White, Red, Black

Material : Cowhide Leather
Size : 8oz, 10oz, 12oz, 14oz, 16oz
Colours : Brown, Yellow, White 
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BOXING GLOVE

Boxing Gloves
EBG-5505

Boxing Gloves
EBG-5506

01

02

01

02

Material : Cowhide Leather
Size : 8oz, 10oz, 12oz, 14oz, 16oz
Colours : White, Red, Black

Material : Cowhide Leather
Size : 8oz, 10oz, 12oz, 14oz, 16oz
Colours : Black, Green, White 
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BOXING GLOVE

Boxing Gloves
EBG-5503

Boxing Gloves
EBG-5504

01

02

01

02

Material : Cowhide Leather
Size : 8oz, 10oz, 12oz, 14oz, 16oz
Colours : Blue, Red, Black

Material : Cowhide Leather
Size : 8oz, 10oz, 12oz, 14oz, 16oz
Colours : grey, Blue, White 
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BOXING GLOVE

Boxing Gloves
EBG-5507

Boxing Gloves
EBG-5508

01

02

01

02

Material : Cowhide Leather
Size : 8oz, 10oz, 12oz, 14oz, 16oz
Colours : White, Red, Black

Material : Cowhide Leather
Size : 8oz, 10oz, 12oz, 14oz, 16oz
Colours : Red, Black, White 
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BOXING GLOVE

Boxing Gloves
EBG-5509

Boxing Gloves
EBG-5510

01

02

01

02

Material : Cowhide Leather
Size : 8oz, 10oz, 12oz, 14oz, 16oz
Colours : White, Green, Black

Material : Cowhide Leather
Size : 8oz, 10oz, 12oz, 14oz, 16oz
Colours : Black, Red, White 
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BOXING GLOVE

Boxing Gloves
EBG-5511

Boxing Gloves
EBG-5512

01

02

01

02

Material : Cowhide Leather
Size : 8oz, 10oz, 12oz, 14oz, 16oz
Colours : White, Red, Blue

Material : Cowhide Leather
Size : 8oz, 10oz, 12oz, 14oz, 16oz
Colours : Black, Yellow, White 



Material : Cowhide Leather
Size : S, M, L, XL,
Colours : Black, White, Orange 09

MMA GLOVE

MMA Gloves
EBG-5513

MMA Gloves
EBG-5514

01

02

01

02

Material : Cowhide Leather
Size : S, M, L, XL,
Colours : Black, White, Golden 
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MMA GLOVE

MMA Gloves
EBG-5515

MMA Gloves
EBG-5516

01

02

01

02

Material : Cowhide Leather
Size : S, M, L, XL,
Colours : Black, White, Green 

Material : Cowhide Leather
Size : S, M, L, XL,
Colours : Black, White, Red
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MMA GLOVE

MMA Gloves
EBG-5517

MMA Gloves
EBG-5518

01

02

01

02

Material : Cowhide Leather
Size : S, M, L, XL,
Colours : Black, White, Blue 

Material : Cowhide Leather
Size : S, M, L, XL,
Colours : Black, White, Red
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HEAD GUARD

Hesad Guard
EBG-5530

Hesad Guard
EBG-5529

01

02

01

02

Material : Artificial Leather
Size : S, M, L, XL,
Colours : White, Red, Black

Material : Artificial Leather
Size : S, M, L, XL,
Colours : Black, Red, White 
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HEAD GUARD

Hesad Guard
EBG-5527

Hesad Guard
EBG-5528

01

02

01

02

Material : Artificial Leather
Size : S, M, L, XL,
Colours : Black, Red, White 

Material : Artificial Leather
Size : S, M, L, XL,
Colours : Black, Green
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SHIN INSTEP NEOPRENE

Shin Instep
EBG-5532

Shin Instep
EBG-5531

01

02

01

02

Material : Neoprene (Sublimated) 
Size : S, M, L, XL,
Colours : Black, Red, White 

Material : Neoprene (Sublimated) 
Size : S, M, L, XL,
Colours : Black, White, Green 
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SHIN INSTEP NEOPRENE

Shin Instep
EBG-5534

Shin Instep
EBG-5533

01

02

01

02

Material : Neoprene (Sublimated) 
Size : S, M, L, XL,
Colours : Black, Red, white 

Material : Neoprene (Sublimated) 
Size : S, M, L, XL,
Colours : Red, Yellow, White
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SHIN INSTEP 
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Shin Instep
EBG-5535

Shin Instep
EBG-5536

01

02

01

02

Material : Artificial Leather
Size : S, M, L, XL,
Colours : Black, Green, White 

Material : Artificial Leather
Size : S, M, L, XL,
Colours : Yellow, Black
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FOCUS MITT

Focus Mitt
EBG-5537

Focus Mitt
EBG-5538

01

02

01

02

Material : Artificial Leather
Size : S, M, L, XL,
Colours : White, Green, Yellow

Material : Artificial Leather
Size : S, M, L, XL,
Colours : Black, Red, White 
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CHEST GUARD/KICK PAD

Kick Pad
EBG-5541

Chest Guard
EBG-5542

Material : Artificial Leather
Size : Standard 
Colours : Black, Red, White 

Material : Artificial Leather
Size : Standard 
Colours : Red, Black, White
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PUNCHING BAG

Punching Bag
EBG-5539

Punching Bag
EBG-5540

Material : Genuine Leather
Sizes : 90cmx35cm, 100cmx35cm, 120x35cm,

 150x35cm, 170cmx35cm, 180cmx35cm
Colours : Black

Material : Genuine Leather
Sizes : 90cmx35cm, 100cmx35cm, 120x35cm,

 150x35cm, 170cmx35cm, 180cmx35cm
Colours : White
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BOXING SHORTS

Boxing Short
EBG-5523

Boxing Short
EBG-5524

01

02

01

02

Material : Satin Polyester
Size : S, M, L, XL,
Colours : Black, Golden, White 

Material : Satin Polyester( Sublimated)
Size : S, M, L, XL,
Colours : Black, white, Red
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BOXING SHORTS

Boxing Short
EBG-5525

Boxing Short
EBG-5526

01

02

01

02

Material : Satin Polyester (Sublimated)
Size : S, M, L, XL,
Colours : White, Red, Black

Material : Satin Polyester
Size : S, M, L, XL,
Colours : Blue, White
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BOXING T-SHIRTS

Boxing Shirt
EBG-5519

Boxing Shirt
EBG-5520

01

02

01

02

Material : 100% Cotton
Size : S, M, L, XL,
Colours : White, Red, Black

Material : 100% Cotton
Size : S, M, L, XL,
Colours : White, Blue, Red
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BOXING T-SHIRTS

Boxing Shirt
EBG-5521

Boxing Shirt
EBG-5522

01

02

01

02

Material : 100% Cotton
Size : S, M, L, XL,
Colours : Black, Red, White

Material : 100% Cotton
Size : S, M, L, XL,
Colours : Red, White
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TANK TOPS

TANK TOPS

Tank Top
EBG-5552

Tank Top
EBG-5553

01 02 03

01 02 03

Material : 100% Cotton
Size : S, M, L, XL,
Colours : Blue, Black, Red

Material : 100% Cotton
Size : S, M, L, XL,
Colours : Red, Blue, White
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T-SHIRTS

TAN TOPS

T-shirt
EBG-5550

Tank Top
EBG-5551

01 02 03

01 02 03

Material : 100% Cotton
Size : S, M, L, XL,
Colours : Blue, Black, Red

Material : 100% Cotton
Size : S, M, L, XL,
Colours : Red, Blue, White
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TRACK SUIT

Track suit 
EBG-5554

01 02

Material : 100% Poyester
Size : S, M, L, XL,
Colours : Red, White, Black
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TRACK SUIT

Track suit
EBG-5555

01 02

Material : 100% Poyester
Size : S, M, L, XL,
Colours : Red, White, Blue
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Karate Mitt

Karate Mitt
EBG-5549

Material : PU Shell 
Size : S, M, L, XL,
Colours : Blue, Red, Black
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TAEKWONDO GLOVE

TAEKWONDO FOOT GUARD

Gloves
EBG-5543

Foot Huard
EBG-5544

Material : PU Leather + Lycra Fabric
Size : S, M, L, XL,
Colours : Black, Black 

Material : PU Leather + Lycra Fabric
Size : S, M, L, XL,
Colours : White, Black
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TAEKWONDO CHEST GUARDS

BREAST GUARD

Taekwondo Chest Gyard
EBG-5547

Breast Guard
EBG-5548

Material : PU Leather + Lycra Fabric
Size : S, M, L, XL,
Colours : White

Material : Polyester 
Size : S, M, L, XL,
Colours : White
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TAEKWONDO SHIN GUARD

TAEKWONDO SHIN INSTEP

Shin Huard 
EBG-5545

Shin Instep
EBG-5546

Material : PU Leather + Lycra Fabric
Weight : S, M, L, XL,
Colours : Black, Black 

Material : PU Leather + Lycra Fabric
Size : S, M, L, XL,
Colours : White, Black



Bun Nizam Pura Ghaliya Talwara, Sialkot,51310, Pakistan.
Tel: +92 (346) 6756273  E-Mail: info@emolitent.com

www.emolitent.com


